BRSCC

British Racing & Sports Car Club

"

OultonPark

BRSCC Oulton Park Season Opener

Fosters Circuit

Saturday, 18th April 2015

Scrutineering

Toyo Tires Porsche Championship

Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Pre 90

BRSCC Mighty Minis Championship

Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Post 89

BRSCC Super Mighty Minis Championship

BRSCC XR Challenge

Toyo Tires Porsche Championship

Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Pre 90

Lunch Break

BRSCC Mighty Minis Championship

Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Post 89

BRSCC Super Mighty Minis Championship

BRSCC XR Challenge

Toyo Tires Porsche Championship

Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Pre 90

BRSCC Mighty Minis Championship

Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Post 89

BRSCC Super Mighty Minis Championship

BRSCC XR Challenge

Sign On

07:30

07:50

08:10

08:30

09:00

09:30

07:30

07:50

08:10

08:30

09:00

09:30

07:50

08:10

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

Session

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Race 6

Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10

Race 11

Race 12

Start

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:05

12:25

13:15

13:45

14:20

14:50

15:25

15:55

16:30

17:00

17:35

18:05

Finish

08:50

09:20

09:50

10:20

10:50

11:20

11:50

12:25

13:15

13:35

14:05

14:40

15:10

15:45

16:15

16:50

17:20

17:55

18:25

Period

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:50

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL & MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE. IT IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH THE PROGRESS OF THE MEETING & TO BE IN THE RACE ASSEMBLY AREA NO

LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF THE RACE. FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULT IN SPACE BEEN GIVEN TO RESERVES

Issue 1 - 16th March 2015

= AVON

Brscc 1

«“

MIGHTY MINIS RACING

i CHAMPIONSHIP

TYRES

CHALLENGE




