



BRSCC Oulton Park Season Opener Fosters Circuit Saturday, 18th April 2015

Saturday, 10th April 2015							
Class	Sign On	Scrutineering		Session	Start	Finish	Period
Toyo Tires Porsche Championship	07:30	07:30	07:50	Qualifying	08:30	08:50	00:20
Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Pre 90	07:50	07:50	08:10	Qualifying	09:00	09:20	00:20
BRSCC Mighty Minis Championship	08:10	08:10	08:30	Qualifying	09:30	09:50	00:20
Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Post 89	08:30	08:30	09:00	Qualifying	10:00	10:20	00:20
BRSCC Super Mighty Minis Championship	09:00	09:00	09:30	Qualifying	10:30	10:50	00:20
BRSCC XR Challenge	09:30	09:30	10:00	Qualifying	11:00	11:20	00:20
Toyo Tires Porsche Championship				Race 1	11:30	11:50	00:20
Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Pre 90				Race 2	12:05	12:25	00:20
Lunch Break					12:25	13:15	00:50
BRSCC Mighty Minis Championship				Race 3	13:15	13:35	00:20
Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Post 89				Race 4	13:45	14:05	00:20
BRSCC Super Mighty Minis Championship				Race 5	14:20	14:40	00:20
BRSCC XR Challenge				Race 6	14:50	15:10	00:20
Toyo Tires Porsche Championship				Race 7	15:25	15:45	00:20
Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Pre 90				Race 8	15:55	16:15	00:20
BRSCC Mighty Minis Championship				Race 9	16:30	16:50	00:20
Avon Tyres Formula Ford 1600 Northern Championship - Post 89				Race 10	17:00	17:20	00:20
BRSCC Super Mighty Minis Championship				Race 11	17:35	17:55	00:20
BRSCC XR Challenge				Race 12	18:05	18:25	00:20

PLEASE NOTE

ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL & MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE. IT IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH THE PROGRESS OF THE MEETING & TO BE IN THE RACE ASSEMBLY AREA NO LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF THE RACE. FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULT IN SPACE BEEN GIVEN TO RESERVES







